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Passover 2017 Schedule 
 

Sunday, April 9 

 Shacharit 8:30 am 
 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:10 pm 

 Search for Chametz After 7:27 pm 
 

Monday, April 10 – Fast of the First Born 
 Shacharit 6:30 am 

 Si’um Following Shacharit 

 Candle Lighting 7:05 pm 
 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:09 pm 

 First Seder 8:10 pm 
 

Tuesday, April 11 – Passover Day 1 
Yom Tov 

 Shacharit 9:15 am 

   zlt - Prayer for Dew 

 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:05 pm 
 Candle Lighting not before 8:10 pm 

 Second Seder not before 8:10 pm 
 

Wednesday, April 12 – Passover Day 2 – Omer 1 
Yom Tov 

 Shacharit 9:15 am 

 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:05 pm 
 Yom Tov Ends 8:12 pm 
 

Thursday, April 13 – Passover Day 3 – Omer 2 

Chol HaMoed Passover 
 Shacharit 6:30 am 

 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:10 pm 
 

Friday, April 14 – Passover Day 4 – Omer 3 

Chol HaMoed Passover 
 Shacharit 6:30 am 

 Candle Lighting 7:00 pm 
 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:14 pm 

Saturday, April 15 – Passover Day 5 – Omer 4 

Shabbat Chol HaMoed 
 Shacharit  9:15 am 

  Shir HaShirim 

 Mincha 7:00 pm 
 Shabbos Ends 8:15 pm 
 

Sunday, April 16 – Passover Day 6 – Omer 5 

Chol HaMoed Passover 
 Shacharit 8:30 am 

 Candle Lighting 7:15 pm 

 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:16 pm 
 

Monday, April 17 – Passover Day 7 – Omer 6 
Yom Tov 

 Shacharit 9:15 am 
 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:15 pm 

 Candle Lighting not before 8:17 pm 
 

Tuesday, April 18 – Passover Day 8 – Omer 7 

Yom Tov 
 Shacharit 9:15 am 

  Yizkor Approximately 10:30 am 
 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:15 pm 

 Yom Tov Ends 8:18 pm 

 Use of Chametz 10:00 pm  
 

Wednesday, April 19 – Omer 8 
 Shacharit 6:45 am 

 Mincah/Ma’ariv 7:15 pm 
 

Thursday, April 20 – Omer 9 
 Shacharit 6:30 am 

 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:15 pm 
 

Friday, April 21 – Omer 10 

 Shacharit 6:45 am 
 Candle Lighting 7:00 pm 

 Mincha/Ma’ariv 7:21 pm 

 

http://www.ahavathachim.org/index.html

